Ver: 1.4
Jun 14, 2007
 TEL: 886-3-5788833
 1
G1084Global Mixed-mode Technology Inc.
5A Adjustable Low-Dropout Linear Regulator
Features

output to improve the transient response and sta-
bility.
Ordering Information
PIN OPTION  ORDER
NUMBER
ORDER NUMBER
(Pb free) MARKING TEMP. RANGE PACKAGE
1 2 3
G1084T33T G1084T33Tf G1084 -40°C to +85°C TO-220 GND/ADJ VOUT VIN
G1084T43U G1084T43Uf G1084 -40°C to +85°C TO-252 GND/ADJ VOUT VIN
G1084T53U G1084T53Uf G1084 -40°C to +85°C TO-263 GND/ADJ VOUT VIN
G1084TU3U G1084TU3Uf G1084 -40°C to +85°C TO-263T GND/ADJ VOUT VIN
* For other package types and pin options, please contact us at sales@gmt.com.tw
Note: T3: TO-220   T4: TO-252   T5: TO-263   TU: TO-263T (thin)
3: Bonding Code
U: Tape & Reel   T: Tube